2010 RESULTS-RECORD 7-6
Date			Opponent			Site				Time		Score
Sun, Mar 21		North County			Stevenson University	2:00 pm	W 14-5
Fri, Apr 9		DeWalt*			Norris Field			8:00 pm	L 11-12
Tue, Apr 13		triCerat			Norris Field			8:00 pm	L 13-18
Fri, Apr 16		Hagerstown*			Norris Field			8:00 pm	W 26-7
Wed, Apr 21		Magerks			Norris Field			8:00 pm	CCD
Fri, Apr 23		Nobles				Norris Field			8:00 pm	W 18-8
Wed, Apr 28		Eastport			Norris Field			8:00 pm	L 13-14
Sun, May 2		Crease Monkeys*		Cardinal Gibbons HS		2:00 pm	L 4-11
Wed, May 5		Greene Turtle/Diehards*	Norris Field			8:00 pm	W 21-11
Fri, May 7		Portside			Norris Field			8:00 pm	L 8-13
Wed, May 12		Native Staffing		Catonsville HS		8:30 pm	W 15-4
Sun, May 16		Bullfrogs*			St. Paul’s School		2:00 pm	W 16-1 
Sun, May 23		Crease Monkeys**		Cardinal Gibbons		2:00 pm	W 12-10
Sun, Jun 6		DeWalt**			Fallston Rec Center		2:00 pm	L 13-17
*Division Games  **Playoff Games
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